
Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13

14,065

17,772

17,772

20,295

20,295

21,235

21,911

21,911

23,276

26,246

26,246

27,862

30,155

31,302

31,302

42,195

53,316

53,316

60,885

60,885

63,705

65,733

65,733

69,828

78,738

78,738

83,586

90,465

93,906

93,906

SCHEDULE OF FEES
Academic Year 2023/2024

Application Fee (non-refundable one-time fee)
RM1,500.00 is payable upon submission of the Application Form.

Enrolment Fee (non-refundable one-time fee)
Amount is based on the enrolment year group. The Enrolment Fee is payable upon acceptance of 
offer.

The Lasallian Contribution Fund (non-refundable annual fee)
RM300.00 is payable together with the ‘Tuition Fee’ for the first enrolment term of the academic year 
and Term 1 of the subsequent academic years.

Returning Student Fee (non-refundable)
RM2,400.00

Security Deposit (refundable)
Amount is based on the year group and payable upon acceptance of offer. Top-up of the Security 
Deposit will be required if there is a shortfall in the Security Deposit amount.

Tuition Fees

*There are 3 terms per academic year.

Year
Group

Per Term
(RM)

Annual
(RM)



*Top-up of the Security Deposit will be required if there is a shortfall in the Security Deposit amount.
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Application Fee

Enrolment Fee

Contribution to Lasallian Fund

Security Deposit*

Tuition Fee

All Year Groups

Nursery – Year 1

Year 2 – Year 11

Year 12 – Year 13

All Year Groups

Nursery – Year 1

Year 2 – Year 11

Year 12 – Year 13

All Year Groups

RM1,500

RM5,000

RM24,000

RM15,000

RM300

RM12,500

RM20,000

RM22,500

See table on

“Tuition Fees”

Payment Year Group Amount

Upon application

(one-time fee)

Upon acceptance

of offer

(one-time fee)

Annually

Upon acceptance

of offer

August,

January, April

(before

commencement

of term)

Due

Settlement Of Fees
All cheques must be crossed and made payable to the following bank account:

Bank : OCBC Bank Berhad
Address : 89, 91 & 93, Jalan SS21/60, Damansara Utama, 47400 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.
Account No. : 7071281859
Name of Account : Ever Radiant Sdn Bhd
Bank’s SWIFT Code : OCBCMYKL

Note : Please quote your child’s name in the payment instruction.

* Pricing for students admitted conditionally, receiving additional English support through the 
after-school EAL (English as An Additional Language) programme: RM2,000 per term

Sibling
Tuition Fee
Discount

Enrolment Fee
Discount

2nd

3rd

4th and subsequent

3%

5%

8%

20%

30%

40%


