

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Academic Year 2023/2024

Application Fee (non-refundable one-time fee)

RM1,500.00 is payable upon submission of the Application Form.

Enrolment Fee (non-refundable one-time fee)

Amount is based on the enrolment year group. The Enrolment Fee is payable upon acceptance of offer.

The Lasallian Contribution Fund (non-refundable annual fee)

RM300.00 is payable together with the 'Tuition Fee' for the first enrolment term of the academic year and Term 1 of the subsequent academic years.

Returning Student Fee (non-refundable)

RM2,400.00

Security Deposit (refundable)

Amount is based on the year group and payable upon acceptance of offer. Top-up of the Security Deposit will be required if there is a shortfall in the Security Deposit amount.

Tuition Fees

Year Group	Per Term (RM)	Annual (RM)
Nursery	14,065	42,195
Reception	17,772	53,316
Year 1	17,772	53,316
Year 2	20,295	60,885
Year 3	20,295	60,885
Year 4	21,235	63,705
Year 5	21,911	65,733
Year 6	21,911	65,733
Year 7	23,276	69,828
Year 8	26,246	78,738
Year 9	26,246	78,738
Year 10	27,862	83,586
Year 11	30,155	90,465
Year 12	31,302	93,906
Year 13	31,302	93,906

^{*}There are 3 terms per academic year.

Payment	Year Group	Amount	Due
Application Fee	All Year Groups	RM1,500	Upon application (one-time fee)
Enrolment Fee	Nursery – Year 1 Year 2 – Year 11 Year 12 – Year 13	RM5,000 RM24,000 RM15,000	Upon acceptance of offer (one-time fee)
Contribution to Lasallian Fund	All Year Groups	RM300	Annually
Security Deposit*	Nursery – Year 1 Year 2 – Year 11 Year 12 – Year 13	RM12,500 RM20,000 RM22,500	Upon acceptance of offer
Tuition Fee	All Year Groups	See table on "Tuition Fees"	August, January, April (before commencement of term)

^{*}Top-up of the Security Deposit will be required if there is a shortfall in the Security Deposit amount.

Sibling	Tuition Fee Discount	Enrolment Fee Discount
2nd	3%	20%
3rd	5%	30%
4th and subsequent	8%	40%

Settlement Of Fees

All cheques must be crossed and made payable to the following bank account:

Bank: OCBC Bank Berhad

Address: 89, 91 & 93, Jalan SS21/60, Damansara Utama, 47400 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.

Account No.: 7071281859

Name of Account: Ever Radiant Sdn Bhd

Bank's SWIFT Code: OCBCMYKL

Note: Please quote your child's name in the payment instruction.

^{*} Pricing for students admitted conditionally, receiving additional English support through the after-school EAL (English as An Additional Language) programme: RM2,000 per term